

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.21038 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	02.01.2025	<p><u>NBK,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for respondents seeks time to file counter affidavit.</p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Sri N. Sreedhar Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for TG TRANSCO in the place of Sri R. Vinod Reddy, learned counsel.</p> <p>List on 30.01.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NBK,J</u> ds</p>	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE